
Hefty Appetite! 
      

Rusty doesn’t like spending money unless he is buying 
food.  Help Rusty purchase the items below by making 
sure the clerk returns the correct change.  You can help 

Rusty by completing the chart below. Indicate the number 
of each coin or bill returned. 

                                                             
 
                                                                         
 
 

 
 

Purchase 
Price 

 
$.63 

 
$1.47 
 

 
$2.47 

 
$3.69 

 
$1.28 

 
$ 4.46   

$7.76 
 

$6.43 $1.13 
 

 
Amount 
given by 

Rusty 

 
$1.00 

 
$5.00 

 
$3.02 

 
$10.00 

 
$20.00 

 
$10.01 

 
$20.00 

 
$10.00 

 
$5.03 
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